
Resultat Kungsbacka Masters den 19-20 jan 2008

Damvärja, yngre ungdom
1 NYLÉN Lisa SWE KF99
2 RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF
3 ENGLUND Johanna SWE KF99
3 VONEN Thea NOR BERGEN
5 KAMINSKI Maria NOR BYGDÖ
6 KARLSSON Maria SWE YFK
7 SOLLÉN Hanna SWE WFF
8 WILLEMO Josefine SWE GoFK
9 LARSSON Anna SWE A6
10 TÖRNQUIST Anna SWE LFK
11 ADELSWÄRD Ebba SWE LFK
12 GISSLER Jaqueline SWE LFK
13 ROSENGREN Louisa SWE I2IF
14 BUSCH Ebba SWE I2IF

Herrvärja, yngre ungdom
1 KLINTEBERG Oscar SWE FKC
2 ANDERSSON Måns SWE FFF
3 NYGÅRD Oskar SWE WFF
3 VÄGGÖ Victor SWE KF99
5 LUND Jonas NOR BYGDÖ
6 NYBERG Kristoffer SWE WFF
7 ARTHELIUS Nils SWE KF99
8 BORGSTRÖM Emil SWE FKC
9 EKLUND Edvin SWE MF19
10 WERRING Cornelius NOR NJÅRD FK
11 DEJENFELT Rasmus SWE KF99
12 AAGENAES Haakon NOR NJÅRD FK
13 ANDERSSON Edvin SWE GoFK
14 BERGH Casper NOR BERGEN
15 RITZELL Josef SWE GFK
16 BENGTSSON Christian B NOR NJÅRD FK
17 ERICSSON Henric SWE FFF
18 MÉD Johan Andreas NOR NJÅRD FK
19 PETTERSSON Jesper SWE GoFK
20 ALBRIGTSEN FLÅTEN Adam NOR NJÅRD FK
21 ERIKSEN Kai Håkon NOR NJÅRD FK
22 MALMBY Kalle SWE LFK
23 KIMFORS Anton SWE GFK
24 CEDER Jonathan SWE A6
25 BORG Sebastian SWE KF99
26 HÖGLUND Fredrik SWE I2IF
27 NORDVIK KRON Oa NOR NJÅRD FK
28 PALMSTRÖM Max SWE MF19
29 ALM Oscar SWE LFK
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Damvärja, äldre ungdom
1 GRANBERG Anna SWE VFK
2 KREY Henriette NOR BERGEN
3 JENSEN Frida SWE KF99
3 WIKENBORG Lotta SWE KF99
5 LIND Elisabeth NOR BERGEN
6 NORBERG Agnes SWE LFK
7 NAHTMAN Evelina SWE DIF
8 LEIJON Amanda SWE UF
9 ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka SWE GoFK
10 LEJON Viktoria SWE MF19
11 RUNOLD Vendela SWE FFF
12 ERIKSSON Ida SWE WFF
13 HÄGGSTRÖM Amanda SWE KFK
14 JÄRVED Cecilia SWE UF
15 SVENSSON Johanna SWE FKC
16 SWAHN Miki SWE GFK
17 KAMINSKI Maria NOR BYGDÖ
18 GYLLANDER Julie NOR BERGEN
19 ÖBERG Katarina SWE ARAMIS
20 GOSSER-DUNCAN Catja SWE UMEÅ FK
21 THELLMAN Hanna SWE A6
22 BRENNWALD Sofia SWE GoFK
23 WENNE Emma SWE DIF
24 RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF
25 SALMINEN Jutta SWE DIF
26 JONASDOTTIR Ragnhild SWE UF
27 WIIK Erica SWE UF
28 OLSSON RHODIN Mimmi SWE GFK
29 JOHNSSON Annie SWE DIF
30 VONEN Thea NOR BERGEN
31 TÖRNQUIST Anna SWE LFK
32 KROHN Erika NOR NJÅRD FK
33 HAMMAR HULT Jennie SWE WFF

Herrvärja, äldre ungdom
1 WARG Jonathan SWE GoFK
2 DEJENFELT Pontus SWE KF99
3 ERIKSSON Herman SWE WFF
3 HAUGLAND Nicolai NOR BYGDÖ
5 EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas SWE A6
6 TÄNG Oskar SWE GFK
7 MAREND Alexander SWE GoFK
8 PIERRE Max SWE UMEÅ FK
9 LINDE Johan SWE GFK
10 STÅLGREN Christian SWE FKC
11 LUND Jonas NOR BYGDÖ
12 MARTIN Julius SWE GFK
13 LENNER Ludvig SWE UF
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14 JULIN Albin SWE WFF
15 NILSSON Simon SWE GFK
16 SNYGG Gustaf SWE GFK
17 SVÄRDMAN Frank SWE FFF
18 WAHLGREN Rasmus SWE GoFK
19 LAGERSTEDT Gustaf SWE KF99
20 WILLEMO Jakob SWE GoFK
21 THULLBERG Tor-Axel SWE FFF
22 CARLSSON Daniel SWE WFF
23 HELLAND Theodor NOR BERGEN
24 SUNDBYE Rickard SWE GFK
25 CRUZ Roberto SWE MF19
26 HAGLUND Daniel SWE KFK
27 NYGÅRDSVIK Brage NOR BERGEN
28 TEGELSKÄR Christoffer SWE GFK
29 ANDERSSON Måns SWE FFF
30 RIZELL Simon SWE GFK
31 HOLMER Daniel SWE UF
32 SANDSTRÖM Erik SWE UF
33 TÄNG Arvid SWE GFK
34 DOWNES James SWE GFK
35 NYBERG Jakob SWE GFK
36 ALLANDER Oskar SWE GFK
37 HÄRDSTEDT Pelle SWE WFF
38 LINDGREN Sebastian SWE GFK
39 ADAMSSON Eric SWE A6
40 BERGH Casper NOR BERGEN
41 AAGENAES Haakon NOR NJÅRD FK
42 ZETTERHOLM David SWE MF19
43 ASSMUNDSSON Frej SWE GFK
44 WERRING Cornelius NOR NJÅRD FK
45 SONN LÖKHOLM Joel SWE KF99
46 OLIVEFORS Christian SWE GFK
47 STORM David SWE WFF
48 MÉD Johan Andreas NOR NJÅRD FK
49 GISLE Alexander SWE FFF
50 HÖGLUND Fredrik SWE I2IF
51 PALMSTRÖM Max SWE MF19
52 ALBRIGTSEN FLÅTEN Adam NOR NJÅRD FK
53 TÖRNQUIST Gustav SWE LFK

Damvärja, kadetter
1 BAECKLUND Maggie SWE WFF
2 PETTERSSON Tove SWE A6
3 BENGTSSON Jennie SWE LFK
3 SOLLÉN Frida SWE WFF
5 LIND Elisabeth NOR BERGEN
6 RUNOLD Vendela SWE FFF
7 SVENSSON Johanna SWE FKC
8 NORBERG Agnes SWE LFK
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9 ÖSTERDAHL Rebecka SWE GoFK
10 PETTERSEN Ida NOR BERGEN
11 HÖCKERFELT Hanna SWE KFK
12 KARLSSON Jeanette SWE FKC
12 KREY Henriette NOR BERGEN
14 WÅNGE Sofia SWE A6
15 LARSSON Sara SWE VFK
16 GRIP Lina SWE MF19
17 LEJON Viktoria SWE MF19
18 FRANCK Anna SWE KF99
19 ÅSTRÖM Nin SWE ARAMIS
20 ÖSTMAN Cecilia SWE UF
21 STRANDBERG Debbie SWE WFF
22 JENSEN Frida SWE KF99
23 WIKENBORG Lotta SWE KF99
24 JÄRVED Cecilia SWE UF
25 GARD Caroline SWE FFF
26 KLAFSTAD Rikke NOR BYGDÖ
27 BLOM Sara SWE UF
28 STILBERT Anna SWE GFK
29 WALLBOM Frida SWE VFK
30 GUSTAVSSON Liselott SWE VFK
31 WALDENSTRÖM Elin SWE UF
32 ERIKSSON Ida SWE WFF
33 VIKSTRÖM Sigrid SWE ARAMIS
34 BRENNWALD Sofia SWE GoFK
35 HÄGGSTRÖM Amanda SWE KFK
36 GRANBERG Anna SWE VFK
37 SVENSSON Matilda SWE FKC
38 GOSSER-DUNCAN Catja SWE UMEÅ FK
39 NYGREN Rebecka SWE UMEÅ FK
40 WIIK Erica SWE UF
41 OLSSON-ROHDIN Mimmi SWE GFK
42 NATHMAN Evelina SWE DIF
43 JONASDOTTIR Ragnhild SWE UF
44 GYLLANDER Julie NOR BERGEN
45 LEIJON Amanda SWE UF
46 LARSSON Linea SWE ARAMIS
47 TINGGREN Sofie SWE LFK
48 JACOBSEN Erika SWE KF99

Herrvärja, kadetter
1 HERBERN Stian NOR BYGDÖ
2 EKSTRÖM Gustav SWE WFF
3 EGERTZ-SKAANES Oskar SWE A6
3 MAREND Alexander SWE GoFK
5 THORSHEIM Öisten NOR BERGEN
6 JARL Henrik SWE UF
7 JOHNSSON Fredrik SWE DIF
8 LYDH Alexander SWE KF99
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9 JÖNSSON Andreas SWE GFK
10 CABUSAO Jon Chr NOR BERGEN
11 JOHANSSON Viktor SWE WFF
12 ENSTRÖM Filip SWE UF
13 MÅNSSON Rasmus SWE LjFK
14 KASE Robin SWE DIF
15 FORSLÖW Marcus SWE FFF
16 DOWNES Adam SWE GFK
17 EGERTZ-SKAANES Lukas SWE A6
18 TEFRE Sondre NOR BYGDÖ
19 WARG Jonathan SWE GoFK
20 WESTERBERG Magnus SWE DIF
21 AKSE Viktor NOR BERGEN
22 SVENDSEN Cendrik NOR BYGDÖ
23 HUANG Alan SWE WFF
24 TÄNG Oskar SWE GFK
25 PYK Karl SWE KF99
26 NILSSON KINDSTRÖMMER Patrik SWE GFK
27 DEJENFELT Pontus SWE KF99
28 HAUGLAND Nicolai NOR BYGDÖ
29 LINDE Johan SWE GFK
30 DICANDER Gabriel SWE A6
31 ÖSTERDAHL Andreas SWE GoFK
32 FÄLTING Gustaf SWE NFK
33 TEGERSKÄR Christoffer SWE GFK
34 ZETTERBERG Erik SWE FFF
35 LYDH Victor SWE KF99
36 SANDTRÖM Erik SWE UF
37 LAGERSTEDT Fredrik SWE KF99
38 HELLAND Theodor NOR BERGEN
38 WILLEMO Jakob SWE GoFK
40 IDESTRÖM Philip SWE KF99
41 ADAMSSON Erik SWE A6
42 CRUZ Roberto SWE MF19
43 WAHLGREN Rasmus SWE GoFK
44 HOLMER Daniel SWE UF
45 NYGÅRDSVIK Brage NOR BERGEN
46 VONEN Sindre NOR BERGEN
47 PIERRE Max SWE UMEÅ FK
48 ANDERSSON Erik SWE FFF
49 FREDHOLM Fingel SWE ARAMIS
50 THULLBERG Tor-Axel SWE FFF
51 ASSMUNDSON Frej SWE GFK
52 TÄNG Arvid SWE GFK
53 STÅLGREN Christian SWE FKC
54 LENNER Ludvig SWE UF
55 GISLE Alexander SWE FFF
56 TÖRNQUIST Gustav SWE LFK
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Damvärja, juniorer
1 PIASECKA Caroline NOR BYGDÖ
2 MORVIK Anne NOR BERGEN
3 JOHANSSON Clara SWE GFK
3 VALÖY Nadine NOR NJÅRD FK
5 LORD ERICSSON Matilda SWE WFF
6 HÖCKERFELT Hanna SWE KFK
7 FRID Johanna SWE A6
8 GÖTHBERG Gaby SWE GFK
9 SKUNCKE Elsa SWE FFF
10 PETTERSSON Tove SWE A6
11 KARLSSON Jeanette SWE FKC
12 PETTERSEN Ida NOR BERGEN
13 WÅNGE Sofia SWE A6
14 SWAHN Freddi SWE GFK
15 WALDENSTRÖM Elin SWE UF
16 HOLMQUIST Alexandra SWE GFK
17 STIBLERT Anna SWE GFK
18 ÖSTMAN Cecilia SWE UF
19 FRANCK Anna SWE KF99
20 DROTT Catarina SWE LFK
21 SVENSSON Matilda SWE FKC
22 STRANDBERG Debbie SWE WFF
23 KLAFSTAD Rikki NOR BYGDÖ
24 JARMANDER Sara SWE WFF
25 NYGREN Rebecka SWE UMEÅ FK
26 BLOM Sara SWE UF

Herrvärja, juniorer
1 CABUSAO Jon Chr NOR BERGEN
2 VON PLATEN Victor SWE KF99
3 EKSTRÖM Erik SWE WFF
3 JOHANSSON Viktor SWE WFF
5 ALSTON Vincent SWE FFF
6 VONPLATEN Philip SWE KF99
7 JONSSON Erik SWE GFK
8 EKSTRÖM Gustav SWE WFF
9 KARLSSON Philip SWE FKC
10 FORSLÖW Marcus SWE FFF
11 JÖNSSON Andreas SWE GFK
12 KASE Robin SWE DIF
13 JARL Henrik SWE UF
14 EGERTZ-SKAANES Oskar SWE A6
15 JOHNSSON Fredrik SWE DIF
16 HERBERN Stian NOR BYGDÖ
17 ÖSTERDAHL Andreas SWE GoFK
18 DOWNES Adam SWE GFK
19 NILSSON KINDSTRÖMMER Patrik SWE GFK
20 TEFRE Sondre NOR BYGDÖ
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21 ENSTRÖM Filip SWE UF
22 GARANI Stephan SWE MF19
23 HOLMGREN Carl SWE KFK
24 TÖRN-ALMÖ Maxmillan SWE MF19
25 THORSHEIM Öisten NOR BERGEN
26 FRANCK Kalle SWE KF99
27 MALMQUIST Björn SWE YFK
28 FÄLTING Gustaf SWE NFK
29 FAGERBERG Nils SWE MF19
30 HAMBRAEUS Daniel SWE UMEÅ FK
31 AKSE Viktor NOR BERGEN
32 BIRCH-JENSEN Christian SWE KF99
33 SOKOL Oliver NOR BERGEN
34 HUANG Alan SWE WFF
35 JOHNSSON Kristoffer SWE MF19
36 GUNHAM Erik SWE KFK
37 VONEN Sindre NOR BERGEN
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